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NEDAA - Indian Days at Tagish 

3/4: video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 02 sec. 

The subject of this program is coverage of the annual Indian Days 
festival. Shown are the events and activities at the festival, 
such as games, talks, music, and feasting. Also featured is a 
brief look at Indian Days festivals in the past with commentary 
on the meaning and future of the festival from Elijah Smith. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 

.available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: 
Indians of North America ·- Yukon Territory - Games 

Video number: V-228 
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Catalogue Number: V- 2 2. 0 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: Indian Days at Tagish 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

1:00 

1:24 

2:00 

3:15 

3:30 

4:40 

5:20 

6:00 

6:37 

7:00 

7:30 

8:30 

9:00 

9:26 

9:37 

10:45 

10:54 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

Kids in field/ music playing colour, sound 

Narration begins 

-, People at gathering 

Campfire and stick gambling 

Angela Sidney gives opening 
prayer 

Sam Johnson gives stick 
gambling points 

Kids leg wrestling 

Elders watch children 
playing 

Canoeing races 

Card playing 

People eating 

Talks by role models 

Musicians perform 

Adult stick gambling 

Alan Jacobs speaks of 
traditional games and stick 
gambling 

Film footage from Indian 
Days in 1977 

Photos from Indian Days i n 
1977 

Elijah. Smith talks of hi s 
participation in Indian Days 
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12:20 

15:00 

15:50 

20:30 

22:02 

----. .. 

More film footage from 
Indian Days 1977 

Catalogue Number: v- G '2 

Video from Indian Days 1979 

Elijah Smith talks of the 
future of Indian Days 

Role model drumming and 
speaking about ancestors 

End/no credits 
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