NEDAA - Indian Days at Tagish

0.00

3/4: video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 02 sec.

The subject of this program is coverage of the annual Indian Days festival. Shown are the events and activities at the festival, such as games, talks, music, and feasting. Also featured is a brief look at Indian Days festivals in the past with commentary on the meaning and future of the festival from Elijah Smith.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Games

Video number: V-228

## DETAILED LISTING SHEET

## Program title: Indian Days at Tagish

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Kids in field/ music playing	colour, sound
1:00	Narration begins	
1:24	>> People at gathering	
2:00	Campfire and stick gambling	
3:15	Angela Sidney gives opening prayer	
3:30	Sam Johnson gives stick gambling points	
4:40	Kids leg wrestling	
5:20	Elders watch children playing	
6:00	Canoeing races	
6:37	Card playing	
7:00	People eating	
7:30	Talks by role models	
8:30	Musicians perform	
9:00	Adult stick gambling	
9:26	Alan Jacobs speaks of traditional games and stick gambling	
9:37	Film footage from Indian Days in 1977	
10:45	Photos from Indian Days in 1977	
10:54	Elijah Smith talks of his participation in Indian Days	

Catalogue Number: V-228

12:20	More film footage from Indian Days 1977	
15:00	Video from Indian Days 1979	
15:50	Elijah Smith talks of the future of Indian Days	
20:30	Role model drumming and speaking about ancestors	
22:02	End/no credits	

ï

(

Ś